Codification Tables:  1980 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1980 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 43.135.010
2 43.135.020
3 43.135.030
4 43.135.040
5 43.135.050
6 43.135.060
7 43.135.070
8 Sev.
43.135.900
9 Eff. date
43.135.901
10 Leg. dir.
2 1 n90.58.030
2 43.21C.032
3 90.58.030
4 Repealer
5 Em.
3 1 29.13.010
2 29.13.020
3 Temporary
4 29.07.160
5 Em.
4 1 43.51.270
2 43.51.280
5 1 47.04.160
6 1 28A.40.100
2 28A.41.040
3 28A.41.050
4 28A.35.030
5 28A.48.010
6 43.79.425
7 Repealer
8 Sev.
n28A.40.100
7 1 2.10.220
2 Em.
8 1 19.27.030
9 1 30.40.060
10 1 48.20.490
2 48.21.210
3 48.44.280
4 48.46.065
11 1 41.06.160
2 41.06.167
3 28B.16.110
12 1 56.20.015
13 1 28B.10.790
2 28B.10.792
3 Sev.
n28B.10.790
14 1 51.04.030
2 51.04.070
3 51.04.110
4 51.08.030
5 51.08.178
6 51.12.110
7 51.16.120
8 51.32.030
9 51.32.073
10 51.32.095
11 51.32.110
12 51.36.030
13 51.48.050
14 51.48.070
15 Em.
15 1 75.48.020

7 Em.
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1980 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
139 1 70.38.015
2 70.38.025
3 70.38.045
4 70.38.055
5 70.38.065
6 70.38.085
7 70.38.105
8 70.38.115
9 70.38.111
10 70.38.125
11 70.38.156
12 Sev.
70.38.911
13 Repealer
14 Eff. date
70.38.916
140 1 66.12.125
2 66.12.130
3 66.04.010
4 66.44.140
5 Em.
141 1 28A.47B.010
2 28A.47B.020
3 28A.47B.030
4 28A.47B.040
5 28A.47B.050
6 28A.47B.060
7 28A.47B.070
8 28A.47B.080
9 Leg. dir.
10 Approp.
11 Repealer
12 Em.
142 1 50.16.010
2 Approp.
3 Em.
143 1 70.48.260
2 Approp.
3 Em.
144 1 70.105.130
2 70.105.120
3 70.105.140
145 1 36.67.040
2 Em.
146 1 10.29.010
2 10.29.020
3 10.29.030
4 10.29.040
5 10.29.050
6 10.29.060
7 10.29.070
8 10.29.080
9 10.29.090
10 10.29.100
11 10.29.110
12 10.29.120
13 10.29.130
14 43.43.858
15 43.43.860
16 43.43.866
17 Leg. dir.
18 Approp.
19 Sev.
10.29.900
147 1 82.08.0255
2 82.12.0256
148 1 46.10.090